
16-17/06/2023 - Modena - vasca 50m

PARTE 1  -  16/06/2023 - inizio ore 15:00
NrPrg Gara Inizio previsto Durata Fine prevista
1 400 STILE LIBERO F 15:00:00 00:26:01 15:26:01
2 50 DORSO F 15:26:01 00:10:40 15:36:41
3 50 FARFALLA M 15:36:41 00:09:29 15:46:10
4 100 FARFALLA F 15:46:10 00:12:07 15:58:17
5 50 RANA M 15:58:17 00:07:00 16:05:17
6 100 RANA F 16:05:17 00:16:43 16:22:00
7 400 MISTI M 16:22:00 00:11:12 16:33:12
8 200 STILE LIBERO F 16:33:12 00:32:00 17:05:12
9 200 FARFALLA M 17:05:12 00:09:16 17:14:28
10 200 DORSO F 17:14:28 00:17:22 17:31:50
11 200 RANA M 17:31:50 00:14:25 17:46:15
12 50 STILE LIBERO F 17:46:15 00:22:00 18:08:15
13 100 DORSO M 18:08:15 00:11:00 18:19:15
14 200 MISTI F 18:19:15 00:24:26 18:43:41
15 100 STILE LIBERO M 18:43:41 00:29:00 19:12:41
16 800 STILE LIBERO F 19:12:41 00:31:15 19:43:56
17 1500 STILE LIBERO M 19:43:56 00:56:15 20:40:11

PARTE 2  -  17/06/2023 - inizio ore 19:00
NrPrg Gara Inizio previsto Durata Fine prevista
1 400 STILE LIBERO M 19:00:00 00:17:11 19:17:11
15 100 STILE LIBERO F 19:17:11 00:37:25 19:54:36
2 50 DORSO M 19:54:36 00:09:33 20:04:09
3 50 FARFALLA F 20:04:09 00:09:47 20:13:56
4 100 FARFALLA M 20:13:56 00:12:16 20:26:12
5 50 RANA F 20:26:12 00:08:00 20:34:12
6 100 RANA M 20:34:12 00:10:00 20:44:12
7 400 MISTI F 20:44:12 00:12:00 20:56:12
8 200 STILE LIBERO M 20:56:12 00:27:20 21:23:32
9 200 FARFALLA F 21:23:32 00:09:30 21:33:02
10 200 DORSO M 21:33:02 00:09:59 21:43:01
11 200 RANA F 21:43:01 00:18:10 22:01:11
12 50 STILE LIBERO M 22:01:11 00:17:00 22:18:11
13 100 DORSO F 22:18:11 00:12:17 22:30:28
14 200 MISTI M 22:30:28 00:12:48 22:43:16

47° Meeting Nazionale Città di Modena
2° Trofeo GdF Modena 


